
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Battle of Blankets Creek Trail Run 
4/20/2019

10 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 394 Laura Page 28 1:32:47.830

2 363 Alexis Leima 28 2:13:08.937

3 261 DeLaney Campbell 26 2:26:34.700

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 413 Jessica Reagin 30 1:23:52.743

2 278 Janelle Couch 33 2:17:29.443

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 240 Jodi Blackwell 37 1:19:57.247

2 460 Mary White 35 1:20:28.737

3 263 Nadia Carrillo 36 1:35:42.003

4 406 Shawna Prange 37 1:48:11.290

5 305 Amanda Garland 35 2:18:29.943

6 426 Christine Rule 39 2:27:16.913

10 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 318 Julie Halliwell 40 1:31:26.290

2 1055 Zsuzsanna Zilahi 42 1:48:03.200

3 273 Rebecca Coleman 44 1:57:00.610

4 440 Dawne Slater 41 1:57:08.230

5 252 Devin Bruening 40 1:58:16.403

6 296 Nicole Fegan 44 1:58:16.700

7 420 Christy Rohmer-Burrows 40 2:02:42.240

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 302 Cathy Gable 47 1:23:22.960

2 390 Marisol Odom 49 1:52:55.220

3 274 Kim Conrey 47 1:53:08.020

4 300 Kimberly Ford 46 1:57:37.210

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 271 Mary Clabby 52 1:21:45.300

2 457 Katherine Weinstein 54 1:36:00.243

10 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 435 Beth Shafer 58 2:15:43.240

10 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 272 Sabra Cohen 60 1:32:49.727

10 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 346 Zack Jordan 26 Male 25-29 1:09:04.490

2 399 Ben Pendarvis 37 Male 35-39 1:09:48.510

3 446 Chris Szoch 36 Male 35-39 1:14:53.627

4 468 Lee Yarnell 43 Male 40-44 1:15:23.043

5 484 Art Cruz 47 Male 45-49 1:17:15.107

6 397 David Parsons 48 Male 45-49 1:17:15.440

7 355 Loucas Kobold 38 Male 35-39 1:17:32.940

8 325 Kurt Heninger 34 Male 30-34 1:18:09.087

9 240 Jodi Blackwell 37 Female 35-39 1:19:57.247

10 460 Mary White 35 Female 35-39 1:20:28.737

11 486 Mark A. Smith 41 Male 40-44 1:21:11.437

12 271 Mary Clabby 52 Female 50-54 1:21:45.300

13 487 David Long 41 Male 40-44 1:23:12.517

14 302 Cathy Gable 47 Female 45-49 1:23:22.960

15 413 Jessica Reagin 30 Female 30-34 1:23:52.743

16 473 Evan Kuhn 20 Male 19-24 1:24:09.650

17 454 Reggie Walker 52 Male 50-54 1:24:25.010

18 285 Tom Doering 59 Male 55-59 1:24:42.493

19 472 Todd Ping 52 Male 50-54 1:24:57.343

20 476 Shane Tucker 47 Male 45-49 1:28:57.057

21 321 Brett Hatch 49 Male 45-49 1:31:10.203

22 318 Julie Halliwell 40 Female 40-44 1:31:26.290

23 394 Laura Page 28 Female 25-29 1:32:47.830

24 272 Sabra Cohen 60 Female 60-64 1:32:49.727

25 483 Jon Read 45 Male 45-49 1:32:56.303

26 474 Bryon Blankenbecler 58 Male 55-59 1:32:59.800

27 445 Loren Starr 58 Male 55-59 1:33:07.507

28 461 Mike Whitehurst 57 Male 55-59 1:34:10.150

29 263 Nadia Carrillo 36 Female 35-39 1:35:42.003

30 450 Steven Tomlinson 45 Male 45-49 1:35:49.940

31 457 Katherine Weinstein 54 Female 50-54 1:36:00.243

32 249 Kary Brownlee 48 Male 45-49 1:37:22.570

33 306 William Garland 36 Male 35-39 1:37:49.333

34 314 Dan Grillet 38 Male 35-39 1:43:29.150

35 478 Todd Jones 33 Male 30-34 1:43:41.220

36 260 Alan Campbell 28 Male 25-29 1:44:59.830

37 253 David Bruno 47 Male 45-49 1:45:13.290

38 431 Richard Schick 70 Male 70-74 1:46:26.030

39 1055 Zsuzsanna Zilahi 42 Female 40-44 1:48:03.200

40 406 Shawna Prange 37 Female 35-39 1:48:11.290

41 303 Gregory Gaffney 39 Male 35-39 1:52:51.310

42 390 Marisol Odom 49 Female 45-49 1:52:55.220

43 274 Kim Conrey 47 Female 45-49 1:53:08.020

44 273 Rebecca Coleman 44 Female 40-44 1:57:00.610

45 440 Dawne Slater 41 Female 40-44 1:57:08.230

46 300 Kimberly Ford 46 Female 45-49 1:57:37.210

47 252 Devin Bruening 40 Female 40-44 1:58:16.403

48 296 Nicole Fegan 44 Female 40-44 1:58:16.700



10 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 268 Jacqueline Childers 66 2:25:25.183

10 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 473 Evan Kuhn 20 1:24:09.650

10 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 346 Zack Jordan 26 1:09:04.490

2 260 Alan Campbell 28 1:44:59.830

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 325 Kurt Heninger 34 1:18:09.087

2 478 Todd Jones 33 1:43:41.220

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 399 Ben Pendarvis 37 1:09:48.510

2 446 Chris Szoch 36 1:14:53.627

3 355 Loucas Kobold 38 1:17:32.940

4 306 William Garland 36 1:37:49.333

5 314 Dan Grillet 38 1:43:29.150

6 303 Gregory Gaffney 39 1:52:51.310

7 342 Jermaine Johnson 38 2:18:12.137

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 468 Lee Yarnell 43 1:15:23.043

2 486 Mark A. Smith 41 1:21:11.437

3 487 David Long 41 1:23:12.517

4 282 Clayton Denton 40 2:02:58.690

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 484 Art Cruz 47 1:17:15.107

2 397 David Parsons 48 1:17:15.440

3 476 Shane Tucker 47 1:28:57.057

4 321 Brett Hatch 49 1:31:10.203

5 483 Jon Read 45 1:32:56.303

6 450 Steven Tomlinson 45 1:35:49.940

7 249 Kary Brownlee 48 1:37:22.570

8 253 David Bruno 47 1:45:13.290

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 454 Reggie Walker 52 1:24:25.010

2 472 Todd Ping 52 1:24:57.343

3 266 Kevin Chalk 53 2:02:51.540

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

49 420 Christy Rohmer-Burrows 40 Female 40-44 2:02:42.240

50 266 Kevin Chalk 53 Male 50-54 2:02:51.540

51 282 Clayton Denton 40 Male 40-44 2:02:58.690

52 374 William McAllister 56 Male 55-59 2:04:30.487

53 392 Randy Owen 60 Male 60-64 2:04:50.827

54 363 Alexis Leima 28 Female 25-29 2:13:08.937

55 462 Jay Whitney 62 Male 60-64 2:14:19.780

56 333 Robert Huber 63 Male 60-64 2:14:51.620

57 435 Beth Shafer 58 Female 55-59 2:15:43.240

58 278 Janelle Couch 33 Female 30-34 2:17:29.443

59 342 Jermaine Johnson 38 Male 35-39 2:18:12.137

60 305 Amanda Garland 35 Female 35-39 2:18:29.943

61 382 George Myers 60 Male 60-64 2:22:50.933

62 268 Jacqueline Childers 66 Female 65-69 2:25:25.183

63 261 DeLaney Campbell 26 Female 25-29 2:26:34.700

64 426 Christine Rule 39 Female 35-39 2:27:16.913



10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 285 Tom Doering 59 1:24:42.493

2 474 Bryon Blankenbecler 58 1:32:59.800

3 445 Loren Starr 58 1:33:07.507

4 461 Mike Whitehurst 57 1:34:10.150

5 374 William McAllister 56 2:04:30.487

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 392 Randy Owen 60 2:04:50.827

2 462 Jay Whitney 62 2:14:19.780

3 333 Robert Huber 63 2:14:51.620

4 382 George Myers 60 2:22:50.933

10 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 431 Richard Schick 70 1:46:26.030


